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P acking S“p www.dell.com

www.support.dell.com
This is not an invoice

i

Sold MAGNAPTSPA.A socro UNldo : Ship MAGNA PT S.P.A, A SOCIO UNICO
GIANLUCA DE MARZO to: GIANLUCA DE MARZO
VIA DEI CICLAMINI 4 *  VIA DEI CICLAMINI 4

MODUGNO, IT 70026 . MODUGNO,BA IT 70026 j@DBZ
00390805858592
~ GuslomerNumber "~ customer PO Reference i J Salespersen J ) Order Number

to:

J— 0075115 sovsse2 T
432296014

‘Shipvia | Tracklngibi.‘!nfla'ding?uumber

SEE BELOW

2020—3-24

000001_UPS/DSR_L_LTL

IN THIS SHIPMENT:

umber | ltem Number | _ltem Description I service Tag
1 JJ000009280079453340001 . 210-ASGH Precision 7540 CTO Base ** CX3PM13
2 1 JJD00009280079453340002 ' 210-ASGH Precigion 7540 CTO Base - 5Z3PM13
3 1 JJD00009280079453340003 ' 210-ASGH Precision 7540 CTO Base 6X3PM13
4 1 JJD00009280079453340004 ‘ 210-ASGH Precision 7540 CTO Base 1P76N13
5 1 JJD0000928007945334b005,, ‘; 210-ASGH Firecislon 7540 CTO Base . GS16N13
6 1 JIDOG009280079453340006 210-ASGH Precision 7540 CTO Base FX16N13
7 1 JID00009280079453340007 210-ASGH Precislon 7540 CTO Base HV16N13
= . —5BU-AGVK -{Eterneﬂ Dual Painting Non-Backlit Keyboard, US -
Igtemational
640-BBLW Dell{TM) Dlgital Delivery Cirrus Client
658-BCUV IjeI]_Developed Recovery Environment
. 799-AANV Detll Order .
© 879-BDOF Intel Core Processor i7-9750H (6 Core, 12M Cache,
1 2.60GHz up to 4.5GHz Turbo, 45W) )
391-BENX 156.6" UltraSharp FHD IPS, 1920x1080 AG, NT, w/Prem
Panel Guar 100% sRGB
= 340-CKVM &« Inte}{R) Core(TM) i7 Processor Label
: . .% 3B89BDCE  NoUPC Label
#'- 389-BEYY Regulatory Label included
=g , R 490-BFDX NVIDIA Quadro T1000 wi4GB GDDRS
- Q i + « - 556-BBDZ  No Mobile Broadband
S o >hA . . 658-BDVK  Dell Power Manager
& \ = : \;§ : i 1 ‘.  800-BBGF BTO Standard shipment All' -«
@Q\& cq_ £ ; "' % a354BBBQ  Bottom Cover =
;:.j Q a: 320-BEMO  Intel Core i7-9750H, 6 Core, 12M Cache, 2.60GHz up
;f:%\ <t : t04.5GHz Turbe 45W . -
e %\ 2 > 340-CMIK Quick Setup Guide for Mobile Precision 7540
¢l g B 3 * . 400-BDWT  M.2 256GB PCle NVMe Class 40 Solid State Drive
2 3 = “ "+, 401-AAGM  No Additional Hard Drive -
g EE®] °  °  450AAEP 5 ltallan Power Cord
O E 3 450-AHDF E5 180W 7.4mm Lot 6 PCR, Chicony

. 525-BBCL SupportAssist
328-BDBW Dell Precision Ship Materia! for WW, 7540
340-CKSZ No AutoPilot
£55-BEUK Intel Wi-Fi 6 AX200 2x2 .11ax 160MHz

‘Recelver Signalwre | Date I " Remarks

(1
TotalWat.|| Total Boxes RFCEIVETN;‘mE' _J‘
S5 3

- 27 7 o ’
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This is not an invoice

Packing Slip

Page 2 of2

www.dell.com
www.support.dell.com

MAGNA PT S.P.A. A SOCIO UNICO
GIANLUCA DE MARZO
VIA DEI CICLAMINI 4

Sold
to:

MODUGNGO, IT 70026 . *f

2020-3-24

2020-03-17

MAGNA PT S.P.A. A SOCIO UNICO
GIANLUCA DE MARZO
VIA DEI CICLAMINI 4

Ship
to:

MODUGNO,BA IT 70026
00390805858592

" ‘salesperson

Qrder Number

T

601

6004582

Ship Via Tracking/Bill of Lading Nurnber

SEE BELOW

DAt 000001 _UPS/DSR_L LTL

' 62?-AACG
319-BBGJ

~  320-BDEC
555-BFBV

630-ABBT
658-BBRB
. 817-BBCE
370-ADFW
575-BBZC
631-ACDQ
i, * " 328-BCUG
I e 4 340-AAPP
430-XYGV
388-CXKY
490-BFEF
619-AIGV

1 :

658-BBMR

640-BBRG
B50-AARC
1.  780-BBFE
bt ag7.8BDO
346-BFOV
340-CBTQ

451-BCFT
631-ACDO
580-AIDG

, INTHIS SHIPMENT:

Box || Ship Qty. TrackingNumber |, ltlem Number

. Custom BTQ Configuration

 ltem Description

OS Recovery DVD not Included

16.6" FHD Non-touch, Cam/Mic Bezel

15.6" FHD Non-touch, WLANMWWAN Cover

gl_gl WEFi 6 AX200 2x2 .11ax 160MHz + Bluetooth 5.0
river : ¥

Mic;osoﬂ Office 30 Day Tilal - Excludes Office License

Waves Maxx Audio

16GB, 2X8G, DDR4 2666MHz Non-ECC Memory
Mo Bracket

No Out-of-Band Systems Management

Shipping Material for Min Config

Direct Ship Info oo

Resource Media not Included

FCC Label

Thermal pad for NVIDA N18P graphic card

Windows 10 Pro (64 Bif), English, Dutch, French,
German, ltalian

Dell Client System Update {Updates latest Dell
Recommended BIOS, Drivers, Firmware and Apps}

Dell Precision Optimizer

No Anti-Virus Software

No RAID

Nol ENERGY STAR Qualiﬁé_d .
Palmrest with Smart Card only

Shipping Docs - English, French, German, ltalian,
Dutch

4-cell 64Wh Lithium lon battery with ExpressCharge?
System Driver for Mobile Precision 7540

Keyboard Lattice

. BenieTeg

This completes your order

" Remarks




